WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
PL
U
G
M
O
LD

AL20GBA612TR
AL20GBA618TR
Aluminum Plugmold 2000TR Series Ordering Information
PLUGMOLD® 2000TR SERIES™
Available in 3' (914mm), 5' (1.5m),
and 6' (1.8288m) lengths with
6" (152mm), 12" (304.8mm),
and 18" (457.2mm) receptacle
spacing. 15A tamper-resistant
receptacles. 3-wire, #12 THHN
(1 hot, 1 neutral, and insulated
ground conductor rated for use
on 20A circuits). .060" (1.5mm)
6063-T5 extruded aluminum
housing with satin anodized
finish. Packed 2 per carton.
Each unit supplied with one (1)
Coupling and two (2) Blank End
Fittings.
AL20GB306TR
AL2001  Coupling
Connects adjoining sections of
AL2000TR Series Raceway base.
AL2009  Ground Clamp
(Galvanized Steel) Connects
equipment grounding conductor
to provide additional ground to
raceway.Ground
Stud
1 1/2"
(38mm)
AL2010A  Feed Fitting
End fitting with 1/2" (12.7mm)
hub adapter.
1 3/8"
(35mm)
1"
(25mm)
AL2010B  Blank End Fitting
Closes off open end of sections
of AL2000TR Series Raceway.
1"
(25mm)
1 3/8"
(35mm)
AL2047  Shallow Switch and Receptacle Box
Designed for standard shallow
switches and receptacles.
Base has open back plate for
mounting to existing wall box
and solid back plate insert with
1/2" and 3/4" trade size KOs to
close opening. Not for use with
AL2400 Series Raceway.
3 1/16"
(78mm)
4 5/8""
(117mm)
1 3/8""
(35mm)
AL2051H  Box Adapter
Used to feed raceway from
existing wall outlet box. Accepts
up to 5/8" trade size conduit.
4 1/2"